
Scan the QR code or visit 
www.southlakeavenue.org
for the latest details.

The South Lake Business Association is committed to providing 
accommodations for all of our guests. We strive to ensure that 

individuals with disabilities are able to enjoy equal access to all of our 
areas. ADA restrooms and parking are available throughout the district. 

Further information can be viewed by scanning the QR code on the 
front of this brochure and clicking the Shop, Dine & Win FAQ link.

South Lake Business Association
(626) 792-1259 * www.southlakeavenue.org

@southlakeavenue /SouthLakeAvenuePasadena @SouthLakeAvenue

Live Music & Giveaways

In-Store Promotions

Holiday Characters

Photos with Santa

Details subject to change.

A Special �ank You 
to the following participating businesses: 

Alexandria II Bookstore
Ann Taylor 

Barry's 
Baskin Robbins
Belle Nails Spa

Bravo Salon
Brella

Bumo On-Demand Child Care
Casper, The Sleep Shop

Chronic Tacos Pasadena
Corner Bakery

Cycle Gear Pasadena
Dentists of Pasadena

Elite Beauty Bar Aesthetics
facile dermatology + boutique

Float Coffee Shop
Granville Restaurant

Kreation Organic

HolidayfestHolidayfest

SATURDAY 12/2 12-6pm
O N  S O U T H  L A K E  A V E N U E

Shop, Dine & Win!Shop, Dine & Win!

P A S A D E N A  2 0 2 3

Lemonade
Logix Federal Credit Union

Macy's
Maison De Beaute
Marina Pasadena

Massage Envy 
Mercado Pasadena

Nothing Bundt Cakes
Paci�c Sales

Pasadena Weight Loss Center Fit50
Peony Couture 

Republik Coffee
Salon Yuriy

Sanaré Body Mind Spirit
Sanrio Pasadena

Ten Thousand Villages
The Bee Cottage

The Counter
Urbane Café

Presented By



Enjoy �ese Holiday In-St�e Promo�ons!Enjoy �ese Holiday In-St�e Promo�ons!

Take a photo of your day of purchase receipt from ANY South Lake Avenue business or restaurant 
and submit it through our Holiday Ra�e Entry Form (see QR Code on front of this brochure for FAQ). 
Receipts must be dated Saturday, December 2, 2023 and time stamped between the hours of 
12pm – 6pm. Purchases must be made in-person, not online. Live ra�e will take place in-person in 
the Macy’s Courtyard located at 345 S. Lake Avenue.  Ra�e times are 2:00pm, 4:00pm and 6:00pm. 
Entries do not rollover. If you don’t win, play again. Must be present to win. Duplicate receipts and/or 
submissions will not be accepted. Separate purchases can be submitted individually. 

Shop

Dine

Alexandria II Bookstore
Free tumbled stone with any purchase. 
(*up to $10 value valid 12/2 only)

Ann Taylor 
Holiday Promotion Inquire Within (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Barry's 
Annual Holiday Promotion (Valid 12/5-12/31)

Belle Nails Spa
Holiday Promotion Inquire Within (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Bravo Salon
15% Off Neighborhood Discount (Valid 12/2 only)

Brella
Free Open Play plus 2-Hours Free off first booking
(Valid 12/2-12/31)

Bumo On-Demand Child Care
$30 Gift vouchers (new customers, one time use only) S'mores Bar 
and Slime Bar with tour of space. (Valid 12/2 only)

Casper, The Sleep Shop
15% Off Neighborhood Discount (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Cycle Gear Pasadena
10% off exclusive Cycle Gear brands at Pasadena Cycle Gear 
location only (Valid 12/2-12/31) 

Dentists of Pasadena
$59 special for patient without insurance (exam, x-rays and 
regular cleaning (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Elite Beauty Bar Aesthetics
Purchase $150 in retail products or gift card of equal value to 
enter to win a spin at in-store raffle (Valid 12/2-12/31)

facile dermatology + boutique
Free gift with purchase (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Logix Federal Credit Union
Cruise for Two - Sweepstakes (ends Dec 12th)

Macy's
Friends & Family with 30% throughout the store & 15% off beauty 
and fragrance (Valid 12/2-12/6)

Maison de Beaute
15% off all services (Valid 12/2 only)

Massage Envy
Buy $200 in gift cards and receive a voucher good for a free 1hr 
service (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Pacific Sales
Year End Sale (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Pasadena Weight Loss Center Fit50
Free training session and free stretching session 
(Valid 12/2-12/31)

Peony Couture
15% off purchase & in-store raffle (Valid 12/2 only)

Salon Yuriy
Raffle for basket of products, haircut, and style 
Complimentary coffee, tea and snacks (Valid 12/2 only)

Sanaré Body Mind Spirit
$25 credit toward 1 reiki session (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Sanrio Pasadena
Free Gift with purchase over $50.00 (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Ten Thousand Villages
20% off all regular priced items from 12-6pm (Valid 12/2 only)

Baskin Robbins
Buy one Sundae and get one sundae for 0.99
(Valid 12/2-12/31)

Chronic Tacos Pasadena
Free Churro Bites with valid same day receipt 
from any South Lake Avenue business
(Valid 12/2 only)

Float Coffee Shop
$2 off seasonal float (Valid 12/2 only)

Granville Restaurant
Free order of sweet potato fries with purchase 
of 2 entrées (Valid 12/2 only)

Kreation Organic
Spinning wheel with discounts, ornament 
making, samples, hot chocolate and coffee 
(Valid 12/2 only)

Lemonade
Free lemonade with any purchase, must 
mention "HolidayFest" to cashier 
(Valid 12/2 only)

Mercado Pasadena
Mercado Margaritas $8 all day from 
11:00am-6:00pm (Valid 12/2 only)

The Counter
Buy a Signature burger or a Create your own 
burger at regular price and get the second 
one at 50% off (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Urbane Café
Free Cookie & Drink with purchase of 
sandwich or bowl (Valid 12/1-12/9)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Win

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Holiday Cookie Station
The Commons: 140 S. Lake Avenue
Cookie Decorating *  Music

Santa’s Village
Shops on Lake Avenue: 401 S. Lake Avenue
Photos with Santa  *  Ra�e  * Holiday Airbrush 
Live Music Stage Featuring Music From: 
1:00 PM EL SANTO GOLPE
3:00 PM DUSTBOWL REVIVAL
5:00 PM TWISTED GYPSY  
(FLEETWOOD MAC TRIBUTE)
DJ William Reed spinning between sets

Winter Workshop
Pasarroyo: 251 S. Lake Avenue
Ornament Making *  Sketch Artist

Del Mar Blvd.

M
en

to
r A

ve
nu

e

So
ut

h 
La

ke
 A

ve
nu

e
So

ut
h 

La
ke

 A
ve

nu
e

Sh
op

pe
rs

 L
an

e

H
ud

so
n 

Av
en

ue

San Pasqual St.

Cordova St.

Green St.

Granite

California Blvd.

3

12

31

10

1

2

19

22

26

27

28

30

18

14

20

21

9

8

SLBA Information Booth
The Commons:140 S. Lake Avenue
Pasarroyo: 251 S. Lake Avenue
The Shops on Lake: 345 S. Lake Avenue

Vendor Village
Shops on Lake Avenue: 401 S. Lake Avenue

Dentists of Pasadena

Pasadena Playhouse 

25

6

13

15

23

16

5

7

11

17

32

29

24

A

A

4

B

A

B


