Presented By LOCIX smarter banking

une

PASADENA 2023

Shop, L

LAKE AVEN



Alexandria II Bookstore Ann Taylor Barry's **Baskin Robbins Belle Nails Spa** Bravo Salon Brella **Bumo On-Demand Child Care Casper, The Sleep Shop Chronic Tacos Pasadena Corner Bakery Cycle Gear Pasadena Dentists of Pasadena Elite Beauty Bar Aesthetics** facile dermatology + boutique **Float Coffee Shop Granville Restaurant Kreation Organic**

Lemonade **Logix Federal Credit Union** Macy's **Maison De Beaute** Marina Pasadena Massage Envy Mercado Pasadena **Nothing Bundt Cakes Pacific Sales** Pasadena Weight Loss Center Fit50 **Peony Couture Republik Coffee Salon Yuriy** Sanaré Body Mind Spirit Sanrio Pasadena **Ten Thousand Villages The Bee Cottage The Counter Urbane Café**

The South Lake Business Association is committed to providing accommodations for all of our guests. We strive to ensure that individuals with disabilities are able to enjoy equal access to all of our areas. ADA restrooms and parking are available throughout the district. Further information can be viewed by scanning the QR code on the front of this brochure and clicking the Shop, Dine & Win FAQ link.



South Lake Business Association (626) 792-1259 * www.southlakeavenue.org



Photos with Santa

In-Store Promotions

Live Music & Giveaways

Holiday Characters



Scan the QR code or visit **www.southlakeavenue.org** for the latest details.

Details subject to change.

Enjoy These Holiday In-Store Promotions!

hop

9

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

Alexandria II Bookstore Free tumbled stone with any purchase. (*up to \$10 value valid 12/2 only)

Ann Taylor Holiday Promotion Inquire Within (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Barry's Annual Holiday Promotion (Valid 12/5-12/31)

Belle Nails Spa Holiday Promotion Inquire Within (Valid 12/2-12/31)

Bravo Salon 15% Off Neighborhood Discount (Valid 12/2 only)

- Brella Free Open Play plus 2-Hours Free off first booking (Valid 12/2-12/31)
- **Bumo On-Demand Child Care** 7 \$30 Gift vouchers (new customers, one time use only) S'mores Bar and Slime Bar with tour of space. (Valid 12/2 only)
- Casper, The Sleep Shop 15% Off Neighborhood Discount (Valid 12/2-12/31) 8
 - Cycle Gear Pasadena 10% off exclusive Cycle Gear brands at Pasadena Cycle Gear location only (Valid 12/2-12/31)
- **Dentists of Pasadena** 10 (A) \$59 special for patient without insurance (exam, x-rays and regular cleaning (Valid 12/2-12/31)
 - **Elite Beauty Bar Aesthetics** Purchase \$150 in retail products or gift card of equal value to enter to win a spin at in-store raffle (Valid 12/2-12/31)
- facile dermatology + boutique Free gift with purchase (Valid 12/2-12/31) 12
 - **Logix Federal Credit Union** Cruise for Two - Sweepstakes (ends Dec 12th)
 - Macv' Friends & Family with 30% throughout the store & 15% off beauty and fragrance (Valid 12/2-12/6)
 - Maison de Beaute 15% off all services (Valid 12/2 only)
 - Massage Envy Buy \$200 in gift cards and receive a voucher good for a free 1hr service (Valid 12/2-12/31)
 - **Pacific Sales** Year End Sale (Valid 12/2-12/31)
 - Pasadena Weight Loss Center Fit50 Free training session and free stretching session (Valid 12/2-12/31)
 - Peony Couture 15% off purchase & in-store raffle (Valid 12/2 only)
- 20 Salon Yuriy Raffle for basket of products, haircut, and style Complimentary coffee, tea and snacks (Valid 12/2 only)
- Sanaré Body Mind Spirit 21 \$25 credit toward 1 reiki session (Valid 12/2-12/31)
- Sanrio Pasadena 22 Free Gift with purchase over \$50.00 (Valid 12/2-12/31)
- **Ten Thousand Villages** 20% off all regular priced items from 12-6pm (Valid 12/2 only)



Take a photo of your day of purchase receipt from ANY South Lake Avenue business or restaurant and submit it through our Holiday Raffle Entry Form (see QR Code on front of this brochure for FAQ). Receipts must be dated Saturday, December 2, 2023 and time stamped between the hours of 12pm - 6pm. Purchases must be made in-person, not online. Live raffle will take place in-person in the Macy's Courtyard located at 345 S. Lake Avenue. Raffle times are 2:00pm, 4:00pm and 6:00pm. Entries do not rollover. If you don't win, play again. Must be present to win. Duplicate receipts and/or submissions will not be accepted. Separate purchases can be submitted individually.

Dine		↑ N	
24	Baskin Robbins Buy one Sundae and get one sundae for 0.99 (Valid 12/2-12/31)		Green St. 20 15 0
25	Chronic Tacos Pasadena Free Churro Bites with valid same day receipt from any South Lake Avenue business (Valid 12/2 only)		0 0 0
26	Float Coffee Shop \$2 off seasonal float (Valid 12/2 only)		
27	Granville Restaurant Free order of sweet potato fries with purchase of 2 entrées (Valid 12/2 only)	~	Cordova St.
28	Kreation Organic Spinning wheel with discounts, ornament making, samples, hot chocolate and coffee (Valid 12/2 only)	Hudson Avenue	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
29	Lemonade Free lemonade with any purchase, must mention "HolidayFest" to cashier (Valid 12/2 only)	Nudso	 11 ≥ 27 Del Mar Blvd.
30	Mercado Pasadena Mercado Margaritas \$8 all day from 11:00am-6:00pm (Valid 12/2 only)		25 3
31	The Counter Buy a Signature burger or a Create your own burger at regular price and get the second one at 50% off (Valid 12/2-12/31)		16 (i) 19 26 staddoyg
32	<mark>Urbane Café</mark> Free Cookie & Drink with purchase of sandwich or bowl (Valid 12/1-12/9)		5
(Santa's Village Shops on Lake Avenue: 401 S. Lake Avenue Photos with Santa * Raffle * Holiday Airbrus Live Music Stage Featuring Music From: 1:00 PM EL SANTO GOLPE 3:00 PM DUSTBOWL REVIVAL 5:00 PM TWISTED GYPSY (FLEETWOOD MAC TRIBUTE) DJ William Reed spinning between sets	h	 22 9 9 17 San Pasqual St. 6 2 Granite
	Holiday Cookie Station The Commons: 140 S. Lake Avenue		23 4
	Cookie Decorating * Music		California Blvd.
	Winter Workshop Pasarroyo: 251 S. Lake Avenue Ornament Making * Sketch Artist		18
	Vendor Village Shops on Lake Avenue: 401 S. Lake Avenue	G	SLBA Information Booth

The Commons: 140 S. Lake Avenue Pasarroyo: 251 S. Lake Avenue The Shops on Lake: 345 S. Lake Avenue



A Dentists of Pasadena

B Pasadena Playhouse